
試合記録
大会名

日時

名前 回生 M 小計 合計 晴れ

50 238

30 293

50 204 名前 50M 30M G.T.

30 266 橋本麻里絵 253 323 576

50 253 小林朋代 238 293 531

30 323 芝田まどか 204 266 470

50 272 中野早也香 272 174 446

30 174

50 ファイブ

30

446

3

橋本　麻里絵

宮越　梓

中野　早也香

小林　朋代

芝田　まどか

3

3

3

3

第51回関西学生アーチェリーターゲット選手権大会

2011/8/15～17 場所

天候

服部緑地公園

531

470

576




